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    66,2 mm

     200x30 mm

      60 mm

    65,7 mm

G   173 ml

R
small radius

Screw-top container Ø64 - 175 PP with Tamper-evident Closure 

total height
outer Ø on top
outer Ø on bottom
printable area
lid Ø outside
inner height
brim full volume

printable
area D

    63,1 mm

    71,3 mm


